
Indian Yellow523 LFI

Ultramarine

Terracotta

Chromium Oxyde Green

Anthraquinone Carmine

Light Flesh 10%

Carmine Lake

Chrysocolla Blue

212

580

542

575

671140

044

Violet Pink

Dark Flesh 40%

Bleu de Nimes

Herculanum Red

Quinacridone Purple

Indanthrone Blue135

068

115

649

583

745

Dark Cadmium Orange

C
olour N

um
ber

Colour

Hibiscus Pink

Pink White

Dark Indigo

Medium Cadmium Yellow

Middle Verdigris

094

581

639

520

713
C

olour N
um

ber

Colour

533

• Type: Permanent, round, coloured pencils
• Lead: permanent, creamy lead, 3.8 diameter, maximum covering power, high pigment 
  concentration for intense, bright colours
• Light resistance complies with the highest international standards for light resistance in
  coloured pencils: ASTM D6901

• Pencil: round, 8 ply, matt casing matches the colour of the
   lead, colour number and name indicated. The pencils wood 
   casings are made of environmentally friendly California cedar.

Lightfastness Lightfastness

This standard speci�cation establishes 
quality requirements for 
composition, performance, and labeling 
of artists' colored pencils. This speci�cation 
also covers vehicles and additives. With LFI 
being the highest & LFII being the 
second highest.

LFI

LFII

LFI

LFII

LFILFI

LFI

LFII

LFI

LFII

LFI

LFI

LFI

LFII

LFI

LFI

LFI

LFI

LFII


