- Type: Permanent, round, coloured pencils
- Lead: permanent, creamy lead, 3.8 diameter, maximum covering power, high pigment concentration for intense, bright colours
- Light resistance complies with the highest international standards for light resistance in coloured pencils: ASTM D6901

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
044	Terracotta	LFI
068	Herculanum Red	LFI
094	Hibiscus Pink	LFII
115	Quinacridone Purple	LFII
135	Bleu de Nimes	LFII
140	Ultramarine	LFI
212	Chromium Oxyde Green	LFI
520	Medium Cadmium Yellow	LFI
523	Indian Yellow	LFI
533	Dark Cadmium Orange	LFII
542	Light Flesh 10%	LFI
575	Carmine Lake	LFII

755

This standard specification establishes quality requirements for composition, performance, and labeling of artists' colored pencils. This specification also covers vehicles and additives. With LFI being the highest & LFII being the second highest.  Pencil: round, 8 ply, matt casing matches the colour of the lead, colour number and name indicated. The pencils wood casings are made of environmentally friendly California cedar.

CARAN <sup>D</sup> ′ACHE
Genève

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
580	Anthraquinone Carmine	LFII
581	Pink White	LFI
583	Violet Pink	LFI
639	Dark Indigo	LFI
649	Indanthrone Blue	LFI
671	Chrysocolla Blue	LFI
713	Middle Verdigris	LFI
745	Dark Flesh 40%	LFI

